



Impex Ferro Tech Limited

CIN No. : L27101WB1995PLC071996

31st May, 2023

Corporate & Communication Office :

SKP HOUSE

132A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026

Telephone : +91 33 4016 8000/8100,

Fax : +91 33 4016 8107

E-mail : info@impexferrotech.com

Web : www.impexferrotech.com

Works :

Kadavita Dendua Road, P.O. Kalyaneshwari,

P.S. Kulti, Dist.: Burdwan, Pin - 713 369

West Bengal

Ph: (0341) 2522 248 (3 lines)

Fax : (0341) 2522 961

To The Listing Department BSE Limited P. J. Towers, 25 th floor Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai – 400 001</u> <u>Ref: Scrip Code 532614</u>	To The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex <u>Mumbai – 400 051</u> <u>Ref: Scrip Symbol – IMPEXFERRO</u>
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of newspaper publication of extract of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2023, published in "Financial Express" (English) and "Ekdin" (Regional Language) on Tuesday, 30th May, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely,

For Impex Ferro Tech Limited

Richa Lath

**Richa Lath
(Company Secretary)**

Encl: As Above

OFFPAK INDUSTRIES, LIMITED						
CIN: L63022WB1954PLC021638						
Regd. Office : 16, Hare Street, Kolkata - 700001, Phone: 033 2248-2391/92/93						
website : www.off-ii.com Email : secretary@off-ii.com						
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	
1	Total income from operations (net)	22,662.35	18,399.65	82,020.16	64,686.27	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,626.80	2,521.87	15,789.55	11,137.03	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,626.80	2,521.87	15,789.55	11,137.03	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,408.23	1,860.52	11,756.98	8,305.71	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	3,408.23	1,860.52	11,756.98	8,305.71	
6	Other Comprehensive Income (after-tax)	1,368.80	1,878.71	11,756.98	326.47	
7	Equity Share Capital	356.64	356.64	356.64	356.64	
8	Other Equity	-	-	53405.12	24048.43	
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)-					
10	1. Basic : (₹)	86.14	47.02	297.16	209.93	
11	2. Diluted : (₹)	86.14	47.02	297.16	209.93	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 tied with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.se-ii.com) as well as on the website of the Company (www.off-ii.com).

2. The above Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2023.

For and behalf of Board of Directors
P. K. Goga
Chairman - cum - Managing Director

Date: 24.05.2023

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED			
Registered Office : 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700012			
Corporate Office: SKP, HOUSE - 132A, S. P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata 700026			
Phone No - +91 33 40158006100; Fax: +91 33 40169183/8170			
E-mail Id- cg@impxferrotech.com ; Website: www.impxferrotech.com ,			
CIN - L27101 WB1995PL 00271996			
Extract of Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2023 (R in Lakhs)			
PARTICULARS	QUARTER-ENDED		YEAR
	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	ENDED
	AUDITED	AUDITED	31-03-2023
Total Income from operations (Net)†	438.96	11,548.29	15,712.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(298.05)	857.28	(9,359.79)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	911.32	(1,407.98)	(3,352.70)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	911.32	(1,407.98)	(3,359.79)
Total Comprehensive income for the period / (Loss) - (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)):	906.52	(1,431.60)	(3,351.90)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	8,793.16	8,793.16	8,793.16
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each)			

	₹	2022	2021	2020
Muted (Rs.)		7.94	(11.60)	(3.82)

Notes:

- The above results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 29, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2023. The Statutory auditors of the company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information presented above is extracted from such reviewed financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/year ended Financial Results filed with the stock exchange as per the Securities Contract Regulation Act, 1956 and applicable regulations thereunder.
- The full format of the Quarterly Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.besindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.besindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.besindia.com).

Attest:
Secretary

For the Board of Directors
Sd/-

Sushant Bhagat,
Managing Director

	₹	2022	2021	2020
Total Income from Operations		1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, Exceptional Items and Prior Period Adjustments		1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000

LoanTap Credit Products Private Limited

CIN: U65910PN1996PTC010188 | Registered Address: Office No. 103, 1st Floor, Hermes Waves, Kalyani Nagar, Pune - 411006
Email: info@loantap.in | Website: www.loantapcredit.loantap.in | Telephone No.: 020 - 49067279

Extract of Audited/Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and Financial year ended 31 March 2023

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr.no	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total Income from operations	1,463.13	1,391.71	6,532.47	6,267.37
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,106.88)	73.73	(1,694.40)	253.43
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(819.68)	54.61	(1,244.91)	187.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(816.14)	64.15	(1,244.46)	197.04
6	Paid-up equity share capital	214.89	214.89	214.85	214.89
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9,354.27	10,596.73	9,354.27	10,598.73
8	Securities Premium Account	11,464.22	11,464.22	11,464.22	11,464.22
9	Net Worth	10,070.03	11314.49	10,070.03	11,314.49
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,173.25	27,167.55	23,173.25	27,167.55
11	Debt Equity Ratio	2.30	2.40	2.30	2.40
12	Earnings per share (face value of ₹10 each)				
	1. Basic (₹)	(38.14)	2.54	(57.93)	8.72
	2. Diluted (₹)	(38.14)	0.80	(57.93)	2.75

Notes:

i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2023 which have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29th May 2023, and audited by statutory auditors and filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company and BSE Limited i.e. <https://www.koatopcredit.co.in/annipn> and www.bseindia.com, respectively.

ii) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.

Pune
29 May 2023

By order of the Board of Directors
For Loantap Credit Products Private Limited

Sd /-
Director

Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambala Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001. Fax: 022-22654278, Fax: 022-22651200, Email: investor@rajabahadur.com / rajabahadur@gmail.com, www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273						The of th ava	
Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)							
Particulars		Quarter Ending	Corresponding Quarter	Current Year Ended	Previous Year Ended		
		31-03-2022					
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Date : May 29, 2023	
Operations (Net),		436.24	199.04	199.59	313.93		
for the period							
Normal and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.19)	288.16	(508.83)	(859.46)			
for the period before tax							
Normal and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.19)	288.16	(508.83)	(859.46)			
for the period after tax							

	2013	2012	2011	2010
Interest Income on the Government of India Securities	0.95	(2.99)	(4.54)	(4.95)
Other Income	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Share Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00

Notice is

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,469.95	2,481.60	2,275.40	9,747.43	7,241.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	651.31	1,151.81	1,19,352.25	5,760.37	1,20,443.33
5	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items					
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,320.60)	2,045.13	98,150.55	3,584.86	98,925.44
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹1/- each)	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,23,703.42	1,26,024.02	1,20,954.56	1,23,703.42	1,20,954.56
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) (Not annualised)*					
	I. Basic:	(0.11)	0.50	57.82	2.44	58.95

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated
		Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,331.67	3,160.00	2,275.49	12,310.04	7,241.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	856.00	1,763.43	1,26,928.35	6,588.26	1,28,019.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	858.90	1,773.54	1,26,926.86	6,599.21	1,27,199.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.27)	1,352.23	1,05,574.43	4,793.72	1,05,671.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,209.93)	2,535.85	1,05,775.20	4,005.47	1,05,940.19
6	Paid up equity share capital [face value of ₹ 1/- each]	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,24,665.28	1,26,875.21	1,21,495.81	1,24,665.28	1,21,495.81
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised)*					

above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 35 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of Company (www.elpro.co.in) and Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-

Director
DIN: 07512769

SHREE DIGVIJAY CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
(CIN: L26940GJ1944PLC000749)
 P.O. Digvijaygram, Jamnagar – 361 140 Via. Jamnagar, Gujarat, India
 272-75. Email: investors.sdcc@digvijaycement.com. Website: www.digvijaycement.com

Whereby given that the 78th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Shree Dinvijay Cement

